
Cathedral of the Rockies - Online Meeting 
Thursday, May 4 & May 18 at  2:00 p.m. 
Online 1st & 3rd Thursday of each month - Zoom Link 
Provided Upon Registration 

Eagle Library Support Group: In Person 
Monday, May 8 at 1:00 p.m., 2nd Monday of each month 
Eagle Public Library: Veteran's Hall 
Eagle Idaho 83616 

Adult Children As Caregivers: Online 
Wednesday, May 10 at 6:30 p.m. 
2nd Wednesday of each month 
Zoom Link Provided Upon Registration 

Salmon Creek Support Group: In Person 

Tuesday, May 16 at 2:30 p.m., 3rd Tuesday of each 
Month Boise Idaho 83713

Nampa Library Support Group: In Person 
Monday, May 29 at 2:00 p.m. 
Nampa Library: Last Monday of each Month 
Nampa, Idaho 83651

Boise Virtual Support Group 
Tuesday, May 2 &16 at 4:00 p.m. 
Online 1st & 3rd Tuesday of each month Zoom Link 
Provided Upon Registration 

Canyon County Virtual Meeting 
Tuesday, May 9 at 11:00 a.m. 
Online 2nd Tuesday of each month 
Zoom Link Provided Upon Registration 

Idaho Falls Support Group: In Person 
Thursday, May 11 at 3:30 p.m. 
Senior Solutions: 2nd Thursday of Month Idaho 
Falls Idaho, 83401 
Canyon County Support Group: In Person 
Wednesday, May 17 at 1:00 p.m. One11Press: 3rd 
Wednesday of each month Nampa, Idaho 83651 

Payette County Support Group: In Person 
Tuesday, May 30 at 2:00 p.m. 
Senior Center: last Tuesday of month 
Payette, Idaho 83661 

Visit Alz.org/ldaho to learn more about caregiver programs, resources, or to register. To further 

extend your network of support, visit ALZ connected®, our online community, at alzconnected.org. 

Helpline available all day, everyday.
 1 (800) 272-3900
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www.alz.org/Idaho
www.ALZconnected.org



